

GLOBAL OIL FIELD SERVICES, LLC

Invoice

24 S. Lincoln
RUSSELL, KS 67665

Date	Invoice #
5/19/2017	2910

Bill To
BAIRD OIL COMPANY LLC PO BOX 428 LOGAN,KS 67646

P.O. No.	Terms	Project
STAPP WARD UN...	Due on receipt	

Quantity	Description	Rate	Amount
108	COMMON	16.00	1,728.00T
72	POZ	9.50	684.00T
6	CALCIUM	59.00	354.00T
3	GEL	21.50	64.50T
189	HANDLING	1.90	359.10
	BULK MILEAGE	500.00	500.00
1	TRI-PLEX PUMP CHARGE FOR SURFACE	750.00	750.00
45	PUMP TRUCK MILEAGE	7.00	315.00
45	PICKUP FOR TRANSPORTATION OF GOODS TO JOB SITE	3.00	135.00
	DEDUCT 20% FROM TOTAL IF PAID WITHIN 15 DAYS OF INVOICE GRAHAM CO	7.50%	212.29
	<p style="text-align: center;">R 5/24/2017 P 5/24/2017 Stappwar 190402 4081.51 Stapp/Ward Unit 1.32 - Pump charge, Cement & other misc. used to cement Surface casing</p>		
Thank you for your business.		Total	\$5,101.89

GLOBAL OIL FIELD SERVICES, LLC

2910

REMIT TO 24 S. Lincoln
Russell, KS 67665

SERVICE POINT: Russell

DATE <u>5-15-17</u>	SEC. <u>32</u>	TWP. <u>2</u>	RANGE <u>25</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH <u>8:00 PM</u>
LEASE <u>STAPP WARD</u>	WELL #. <u>UNIT 1-32</u>	LOCATION <u>NORTON 14 WEST</u>	COUNTY <u>NORTON</u>		STATE <u>KANSAS</u>		
OLD OR NEW (CIRCLE ONE)		<u>TO RD #14 1/2 N W. INTO</u>					

CONTRACTOR W-W DRILG. Rig #12

TYPE OF JOB Cement Surface

HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 T.D. 253

CASING SIZE 8 5/8 DEPTH 252

TUBING SIZE DEPTH

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX MINIMUM

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15'

PERFS

DISPLACEMENT 15.15 BBL

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Alan

417 HELPER JASON M.

BULK TRUCK DRIVER Tommi

378

BULK TRUCK DRIVER

OWNER

CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 180 sx 40 102

29 GEL

320 cc.

COMMON @

POZMIX @

GEL @

CHLORIDE @

ASC @

HANDLING @

MILEAGE @

TOTAL

REMARKS:

Set 8 5/8 @ 252

Received Circulation

Cement w/ 180 sx 40 243

Displaced 15 BBL H₂O

SHUT IN @ 300 FT.

Cement Did Circulate

THANK'S

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE

EXTRA FOOTAGE @

MILEAGE @

MANIFOLD @

TOTAL

CHARGE TO: Baird Oil Company LLC

STREET

CITY STATE ZIP

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

@

@

@

@

TOTAL

Global Oil Field Services, LLC

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME Chad Pruden

SIGNATURE Chad Pruden

SALES TAX (If Any)

TOTAL CHARGES

DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

GLOBAL OIL FIELD SERVICES, LLC

Invoice

24 S. Lincoln
RUSSELL, KS 67665

Date	Invoice #
5/25/2017	2946

Bill To
BAIRD OIL COMPANY LLC PO BOX 428 LOGAN,KS 67646

P.O. No.	Terms	Project
SNAPP WARD#1-32	Due on receipt	

Quantity	Description	Rate	Amount
174	COMMON	16.00	2,784.00
116	POZ	9.50	1,102.00
10	GEL	21.50	215.00
72.5	FLO-SEAL	2.00	145.00
300	HANDLING	1.90	570.00
	BULK MILEAGE	300.00	300.00
1	TRI-PLEX PUMP CHARGE FOR PLUG	750.00	750.00
10	PUMP TRUCK MILEAGE	7.00	70.00
10	PICKUP FOR TRANSPORTATION OF GOODS TO JOB SITE	3.00	30.00
	DRY HOLE PLUG	62.50	62.50
	DEDUCT 20% FROM TOTAL IF PAID WITHIN 15 DAYS OF INVOICE NORTON CO	7.25%	0.00
<p><i>R 5/30/2017</i> <i>P 5/31/2017</i> <i>Stapp/War 190402 6,028.50</i> <i>Stapp/Ward Unit 1-32- Pump charges</i> <i>Cement & other misc. used to plug</i> <i>well</i></p>			
Thank you for your business.		Total	\$6,028.50

GLOBAL OIL FIELD SERVICES, LLC

2946

REMIT TO 24 S. Lincoln
Russell, KS 67665

SERVICE POINT: Russell, KS

DATE <u>5-23-17</u>	SEC. <u>32 E</u>	TWP. <u>28 S</u>	RANGE <u>25 W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH <u>10 AM</u>
LEASE <u>SHAW WACO</u>	WELL #. <u>1-32</u>	LOCATION <u>CL 2490W, KS</u>			COUNTY <u>Norton</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR <input checked="" type="radio"/> NEW (CIRCLE ONE)							

CONTRACTOR WW DRILLING RIG #1
 TYPE OF JOB DRY HOLE PLUG
 HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D. 3970'
 CASING SIZE DEPTH
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH
 DRILL PIPE 4 1/2 x 11 DEPTH 3890'
 TOOL DEPTH
 PRES. MAX. MINIMUM
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.
 PERFS
 DISPLACEMENT

EQUIPMENT
 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Bertie
 # 417 HELPER Jason
 BULK TRUCK
 # 473 DRIVER Kris
 BULK TRUCK
 # DRIVER

REMARKS:
1st - 50 SX
2nd - 50 SX
3rd - 100 SX
4th - 50 SX
5th - 10 SX
RAT - 30 SX

CHARGE TO: Daird Oil Co.
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

Global Oil Field Services, LLC
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME Colton Pennington
 SIGNATURE Colton Pennington

OWNER
 CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 290 SX 40/40 P02
4% GEL 1/4 FLO
 COMMON @ _____
 POZMIX @ _____
 GEL @ _____
 CHLORIDE @ _____
 ASC @ _____
 _____ @ _____
 _____ @ _____
 _____ @ _____
 _____ @ _____
 _____ @ _____
 _____ @ _____
 HANDLING @ _____
 MILEAGE _____
 TOTAL _____

SERVICE
 DEPTH OF JOB _____
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE _____
 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ _____
 MILEAGE @ _____
 MANIFOLD @ _____
 _____ @ _____
 _____ @ _____
 TOTAL _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
WIPER BUC @ _____
 _____ @ _____
 _____ @ _____
 _____ @ _____
 _____ @ _____
 TOTAL _____

SALES TAX (If Any) _____
 TOTAL CHARGES _____
 DISCOUNT _____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS